
PageDrag mat 3000x1000 & Drag mat 3000x1500 01 1450

TM

Redexim Code

148PR003-PP01

1

148.300.015

1

1

2

3

1

5

1

148.300.010

11

7

3
6

9

9 10 4

8

9



1450Redexim CodePageDrag mat 3000x1000 & Drag mat 3000x1500 01

148PR003-PP01

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
QUA 

DM3000
x1000

QUA 
DM3000x

1500
1 446.159.150 Rubber mat 1500x1000x15 2 3
2 462.040.915 Drag mat tube 2 2
3 468.039.960 Connection strip 4 4
4 802.080.600 Bolt M8 x 60 - ISO 4014 2 2
5 820.060.700 MH Bolt M6 x 70 ISO 8677 18 18
6 822.080.360 Lifting Eye Nut M8 - DIN 582 2 2
7 830.060.060 Self Lock Nut M6 - ISO 10511 18 18
8 846.060.241 D-Shackle d=6mm 2 2
9 864.080.030 Washer M8 - ISO 7089 6 6
10 866.080.020 Spring Washer M8 - DIN 127 2 2
11 899.059.240 Chain 45x20x5 L=2400 1 1


